
José Andrés

105164 - White Chocolate Strawberry and Cream Bar
White chocolate with strawberry and cream bar. "I am always discovering new and traditional products from amazing producers across Spain, and
I'm excited to share some of my favorites with you through this 'Selected by José' label. I hope you'll try something new and explore along with me! -
José Andrés

MARKETING

white chocolate fillled with praline with puff
pastry praline with freeze dried
strawberries made by legendary Spanish
candy maker Turrons Vicens in the heart
of Barcelona.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

0200417J 18151560100835 15/4.59 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

José Andrés Vicens Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.21 LBR 4.96 LBR No Spain Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

4.05 INH 9.64 INH 6.57 INH 0.15 FTQ 33x06 234 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
4.5 Servings per container
Serving Size  30.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13 g

Saturated Fat 6.9 g

Trans Fat 0.11 g

Cholesterol 10 mg

Sodium 35 mg

Total Carbohydrates 13 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 11 g

Includes 8 g Added Sugars

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 86 mg

Iron 0.22 mg

Potassium 127 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store in a Cool Dark Place---UNIT UPC:
815156010083---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

White Chocolate (49%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed
Milk Powder, Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavor], Cream (Milk) Powder (23%), Almond,
Cocoa Butter, Puff Pastry Mass (Enriched Bleached
Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Pasteurized Egg, Salt, Wheat
Gluten, Flavor), Strawberry Crunchy (4.8%) [Glucose
Syrup, Strawberry, Sugar, Thickener (Tapioca Starch)],
Sunflower Oil, Artificial Flavors, Vanilla Powder, Salt.
Produced in a Facility That Processes Nuts.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready To Eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Traditional Spanish Chocolates, Serve for an easy
dessert or enjoy any time!

MORE INFORMATION
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